Matchuk Serhii Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Kolkiv Forestry", Head

L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Matchuk Viktoriia Oleksandrivna wife

Matchuk Dariia Serhiivna daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9151
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42716
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42716
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42716
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42716
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42717
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42717
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42717
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/42717

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpueEMCTBO
KosnkiBcbke nicose
rocrnogapcTeo, Anpektop

Hep>xaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO
KonkiBcbKe nicoBe
rocrnogapcTteo, Anpektop

On "MaHeBuUbKe nicose
rocrnogapcTeo”, F0N0BHUI
iHXeHep

0N "MaHeBuUbKe nicoBe
rocrnogapcrteo”, Aupektop O
"KosikiBCbKe nicoBe
rocnogapcTeo” (candidate)

Omn "MaHeBuUbKe nicoBe
rocrnogapcTeo”, F0NoBHUI
iHXeHep

OMn "MaHeBuLUbKe nicoBe
rocnogapcTeo”, FonoBHUN
iHXXeHep

25 524,32

25 524,32

11 138,21

11 121,83

9 470,06

6 871,24

1543,26

1 543,26

1 680,53

1680,53

2 588,10


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69f5c398-3a4a-49ec-9dc5-6815265252df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdd50990-f48d-433d-8620-1f3d2e1d9a70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e9d56d7-b8f4-4363-b8ad-ed5dc4be5a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ee6168-53cd-4061-b431-4d2ede706253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0be7129-69d5-4bbf-bb01-5ef40263e087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e77e24d8-8e2e-4c2b-8f68-adecbdf905d5

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

150 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69f5c398-3a4a-49ec-9dc5-6815265252df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69f5c398-3a4a-49ec-9dc5-6815265252df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69f5c398-3a4a-49ec-9dc5-6815265252df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdd50990-f48d-433d-8620-1f3d2e1d9a70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdd50990-f48d-433d-8620-1f3d2e1d9a70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdd50990-f48d-433d-8620-1f3d2e1d9a70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e9d56d7-b8f4-4363-b8ad-ed5dc4be5a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e9d56d7-b8f4-4363-b8ad-ed5dc4be5a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e9d56d7-b8f4-4363-b8ad-ed5dc4be5a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ee6168-53cd-4061-b431-4d2ede706253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ee6168-53cd-4061-b431-4d2ede706253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ee6168-53cd-4061-b431-4d2ede706253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0be7129-69d5-4bbf-bb01-5ef40263e087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0be7129-69d5-4bbf-bb01-5ef40263e087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0be7129-69d5-4bbf-bb01-5ef40263e087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e77e24d8-8e2e-4c2b-8f68-adecbdf905d5

2016 Cash

2016 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e77e24d8-8e2e-4c2b-8f68-adecbdf905d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e77e24d8-8e2e-4c2b-8f68-adecbdf905d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69f5c398-3a4a-49ec-9dc5-6815265252df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdd50990-f48d-433d-8620-1f3d2e1d9a70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e9d56d7-b8f4-4363-b8ad-ed5dc4be5a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ee6168-53cd-4061-b431-4d2ede706253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0be7129-69d5-4bbf-bb01-5ef40263e087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e77e24d8-8e2e-4c2b-8f68-adecbdf905d5

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69f5c398-3a4a-49ec-9dc5-6815265252df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdd50990-f48d-433d-8620-1f3d2e1d9a70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e9d56d7-b8f4-4363-b8ad-ed5dc4be5a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ee6168-53cd-4061-b431-4d2ede706253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0be7129-69d5-4bbf-bb01-5ef40263e087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e77e24d8-8e2e-4c2b-8f68-adecbdf905d5

REAL ESTATE:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

88.9 sg. m (1)

88.9 sg. m (1)

29.63 sq. m (1)

88.9sg. m (1)

29.63 sg. m (1)

29.63 sg. m (1)

137.9 sq.
(2)

137.9 sq.
(2)

137.9 sq.
(2)

137.9 sq.
(2)

137.9 sq.
(2)

137.9 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69f5c398-3a4a-49ec-9dc5-6815265252df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdd50990-f48d-433d-8620-1f3d2e1d9a70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e9d56d7-b8f4-4363-b8ad-ed5dc4be5a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ee6168-53cd-4061-b431-4d2ede706253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0be7129-69d5-4bbf-bb01-5ef40263e087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e77e24d8-8e2e-4c2b-8f68-adecbdf905d5

VEHICLES:

2019 * YA3 31512 1990
2019 * YA3 31512 1990
2018 * YA3 31512 1990
2018 * YA3 31512 1990
2017 * YA3 31512 1990
2016 * YA3 31512 1990
all
CAREER:
April 22,2019 — SE "Kolkiv Forestry", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_69f5c398-3a4a-49ec-9dc5-6815265252df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bdd50990-f48d-433d-8620-1f3d2e1d9a70
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e9d56d7-b8f4-4363-b8ad-ed5dc4be5a16
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86ee6168-53cd-4061-b431-4d2ede706253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0be7129-69d5-4bbf-bb01-5ef40263e087
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e77e24d8-8e2e-4c2b-8f68-adecbdf905d5
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9151

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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